@ ocLc

1293868266
1296712420
1295848658
1264172586
1292430250
1295272871
1292073993
1291695945
1296911418

1292554019
1291279127
1295172160

1295847874
1293733824
1292553980
1250431987
1296957148

1292365829

1293733896
1294511380
1293733852

The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Tuesday, March 8, 2022, 11:08 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220308 110849 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

The agency

The alpha's son

Bluebird

The boy with a bird in his chest : a novel
Crazy about you

Devil's Chew Toy : A Novel.

Este robo apesta

Excellence in STEM

FRESH EGGS DAILY COOKBOOK : OVER 100 FABULOUS
RECIPES TO USE EGGS IN UNEXPECTED WAYS.

Genmate mistaken
Hold my place

The home farm : how to grow your own fruit and vegetables
and keep animals and bees in your backyard

Midnight horizon

El nuevo hogar de Tia Fortuna
Past his defenses

A perfect equation

PlantYou : 140+ ridiculously easy, amazingly delicious plant-
based oil-free recipes

River Kings : A New History of the Vikings from Scandinavia
to the Silk Roads.

Sangre azul
Sobrevivi el naufragio del Titanic, 1912
Tuyas seran todas mis palabras



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220308 110849 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1298897986
1298897926
1293447103
1295848014
1292772572
1292751799
1298897923

Caramel pecan roll murder

Delilah Green doesn't care

Drawn to you

The night she went missing : a novel
Nothing to Lose

The Paris Apartment

The verifiers



