

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, March 8, 2022, 11:08 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220308_110849_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1293868266	The agency
1296712420	The alpha's son
1295848658	Bluebird
1264172586	The boy with a bird in his chest : a novel
1292430250	Crazy about you
1295272871	Devil's Chew Toy : A Novel.
1292073993	Este robo apesta
1291695945	Excellence in STEM
1296911418	FRESH EGGS DAILY COOKBOOK : OVER 100 FABULOUS RECIPES TO USE EGGS IN UNEXPECTED WAYS.
1292554019	Genmate mistaken
1291279127	Hold my place
1295172160	The home farm : how to grow your own fruit and vegetables and keep animals and bees in your backyard
1295847874	Midnight horizon
1293733824	El nuevo hogar de Tia Fortuna
1292553980	Past his defenses
1250431987	A perfect equation
1296957148	PlantYou: 140+ ridiculously easy, amazingly delicious plant-based oil-free recipes
1292365829	River Kings : A New History of the Vikings from Scandinavia to the Silk Roads.
1293733896	Sangre azul
1294511380	Sobrevivî el naufragio del Titanic, 1912
1293733852	Tuyas serán todas mis palabras

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220308_110849_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1298897986 Caramel pecan roll murder 1298897926 Delilah Green doesn't care 1293447103 Drawn to you 1295848014 The night she went missing: a novel 1292772572 Nothing to Lose 1292751799 The Paris Apartment 1298897923 The verifiers